Position Other Positions Held

Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP) Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP)

Counselor (SFP) Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)
SFP-Program Specialist

SFP-Program Specialist

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor Registration Assistant

Assistant

Student Tutor Il Program Assistant
(Special)

Student Tutor I Student Tutor I

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Instructor, Special Asgnmt,
Adjunct(SFP)

Student Tutor I

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

Total Wages

$136,392

$120,245

$112,391

$72,904

$66,951

$34,852

$19,675

$18,495

$7,950

$6,933

$4,666

$2,594

$1,884

$1,876

$1,549

$1,355

$1,217

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,242

$38,041

$26,283

$24,966

$17,543

$0

$1,786

$740

$0

$277

$0

$0

$0

$0

$62

$54

$49



Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

LAPC Institutional
Advancement

$362

$166

$0

$0



