Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP)	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$136,392	\$16,242
Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$120,245	\$38,041
Counselor (SFP)	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$112,391	\$26,283
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$72,904	\$24,966
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$66,951	\$17,543
Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$34,852	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$19,675	\$1,786
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$18,495	\$740
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$7,950	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Registration Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$6,933	\$277
Student Tutor II	Program Assistant (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$4,666	\$0
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$2,594	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$1,884	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$1,876	\$0
Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$1,549	\$62
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$1,355	\$54
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$1,217	\$49

Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$362	\$0
Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Institutional Advancement	\$166	\$0